
Referee(s)

MAGNUSSON, Richard

Linesmen

HERRWALDSSON, David

LEANDER OLSSON, Oscar

2018-01-18 08:23:45Game No. 251

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2018-01-17 19:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

AIK - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

3 - 2 (0-0, 1-1, 1-1, 1-0)
08:13

Final Score

19:01Start time:

End time:

AIK - IF Björklöven

1st period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1352 -+
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3 / 60%2 / 40%
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5414 +-

1827 -+

1352 +-

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK IFB

1852 -+

652 -+

5417 +-

1827 -+

3 / 75% 1 / 25%

1st period Totals

IFBAIK

8 /  50% 8 /  50%

2nd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1852 +-

1852 -+

1327 -+

5114 +-

5114 +-

1314 -+

1314 +-

1327 +-

1014 -+

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

AIK IFB

Neutral zone

1314 -+

5427 -+

727 -+

1352 +-

1 / 25%3 / 75%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK IFB

1817 +-

752 -+

1327 +-

5452 +-

1317 -+

1852 -+

1312 +-

714 -+

1827 +-

4 / 44,4% 5 / 55,6%

2nd period Totals

IFBAIK

11 /  50% 11 /  50%

3rd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1314 -+

5414 +-

1352 +-

1314 -+

1327 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

AIK IFB

Neutral zone

1314 +-

727 +-

1827 -+

1852 +-

5427 -+

5417 +-

1327 +-

1327 -+

714 -+

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK IFB

1327 +-

727 -+

714 +-

1817 +-

1827 -+

1314 -+

1314 +-

1327 +-

3 / 37,5% 5 / 62,5%

3rd period Totals

IFBAIK

10 /  45% 12 /  55%

Overtime

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1327 -+

1827 -+

0 / 0%2 / 100%

AIK IFB

Neutral zone

1327 +-

1 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK IFB

1352 -+

1314 -+

1314 -+

3 / 100% 0 / 0%

Overtime Totals

IFBAIK

5 /  83% 1 /  17%
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AIK - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IF Björklöven

6 7 10 13 18 51 54No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-1 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-012 0-0 1
0
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8-4 0-01-00-0 2-2 0-214 0-3 22
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23%

1-0 0-20-00-0 0-0 0-017 0-2 5
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4-6 6-10-00-0 2-1 0-027 2-0 22
14

64%
3

14%
7

32%
4

18%

3-5 3-20-01-0 1-0 0-052 0-1 16
8

50%
5

31%
1

6%
2

12%

Total 32 1411 8 8 662
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